Vėlunga 2014

2.Vaikai II E-3 (2004 ir jaun.
2014 m. lapkritis 22 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1-2
48
Nojus Šapavičius-Anastasija Ševčenko
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)

1-2
50
Gytis Murauskas-Eglė Butkevičiūtė
Milagras(Šiauliai)

3
49
Mantvilas Jakštas-Adrija Beniušytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)

4-5
47
Adrijus Trinka-Goda Kulikauskaitė
In Step(Kuršėnai)

4-5
52
Dovydas Eidėjus-Viltė Kungytė
Svivelis(Palanga)

6
41
Arnoldas Skrodenis-Gerda Kaveckaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)



Vėlunga 2014

2.Vaikai II E-3 (2004 ir jaun. Finalas (Balais)
2014 m. lapkritis 22 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Ch
J
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


48
1-2
Nojus Šapavičius-Anastasija Ševčenko (Žuvėdra(Klaipėda))
5665656
28
6665656
29
6666656
30
87

50
1-2
Gytis Murauskas-Eglė Butkevičiūtė (Milagras(Šiauliai))
6555656
27
6566666
30
6666666
30
87

49
3
Mantvilas Jakštas-Adrija Beniušytė (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
6456565
27
5465545
24
6565555
26
77

47
4-5
Adrijus Trinka-Goda Kulikauskaitė (In Step(Kuršėnai))
5455455
24
6556565
27
5445545
23
74

52
4-5
Dovydas Eidėjus-Viltė Kungytė (Svivelis(Palanga))
4454544
21
6555564
26
6556564
27
74

41
6
Arnoldas Skrodenis-Gerda Kaveckaitė (Vėlunga(Telšiai))
5456554
24
5444444
20
4444434
20
64

Teisėjai:


(A)Brigita Banienė


(B)Daina Bertulienė


(C)Jekaterina Bružinskienė


(D)Ingridas Kiškys


(E)Alfonsas Mačėnas


(F)Dmitrij Popov


(G)Raimonda Sugaude

